TrailTrophy Harz
St.Andreasberg & Braunlage / 18.06.2016-19.06.2016

Detailed evaluation

Schroder, Jorg Total time: 45:05.7
Club: Wermelskirchen
Number: 45
Course: 10.00 km
Rider Class Rank in course: 258 (of 293)
Best time in course: 24:54.8

Category: Rank in category: 104(of 120)
Masters Best time in the category: 24:54.8
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 3:41.9 113 1:15.9 276 1:15.9 3:41.9 113 1:15.9 276 1:15.9
Stage 2 4:54.3 114 2:16.4 277 2:17.8 8:36.2 115 3:29.3 279 3:29.3
Stage 3 3:04.1 113 1:06.0 275 1:08.7 11:40.4 114 4:32.5 277 4:37.8
Stage 4 3:15.1 111 1:40.4 274 1:41.6 14:55.6 113 6:11.0 279 6:11.0
Stage 5 4:10.6 108 1:14.6 260 1:14.6 19:06.2 112 7:25.7 275 7:25.7
Stage 6 7:16.2 108 3:48.4 266 3:53.8 26:22.4 108 11:14.1 265 11:14.1
Stage 7 1:29.0 104 0:22.9 255 0:22.9 27:51.5 108 11:36.4 265 11:36.4
Stage 8 12:38.2 104 6:38.9 257 6:39.3 40:29.8 104 18:15.4 258 18:15.4
Stage 9 4:35.8 104 1.59.4 250 1:59.4 45:05.7 104 20:11.5 258 20:11.5
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